Row Labels Sum of Points

Ag Produce 10710
Edgeley FFA Chapter 2805
Oakes/Sargent Central FFA Chapter 2360
Minot FFA Chapter 1600
Max FFA Chapter 1250
Granville FFA Chapter 1050
Fessenden-Bowdon FFA Chapter 710
LaMoure FFA Chapter 545
Larimore FFA Chapter 110
Beulah FFA Chapter 90
Carrington FFA Chapter 80
Tioga FFA Chapter 70
Velva FFA Chapter 40

Agricultural Mechanics 152135
Garrison FFA Chapter 9385
Velva FFA Chapter 9060
New Salem FFA Chapter 8310
Oakes/Sargent Central FFA Chapter 8280
Washburn FFA Chapter 7170
Harvey FFA Chapter 6330
Kindred FFA Chapter 6180
Mandan FFA Chapter 6100
Carrington FFA Chapter 5930
Lisbon FFA Chapter 5770
Towner FFA Chapter 5160
Max FFA Chapter 4870
Finley/Sharon FFA Chapter 4835
Fessenden-Bowdon FFA Chapter 4690
Napoleon FFA Chapter 4690
McClusky FFA Chapter 3800
South Prairie FFA Chapter 3345
Kidder County FFA Chapter 3220
Parshall FFA Chapter 2760
Rolla FFA Chapter 2760
Rugby FFA Chapter 2700
Medina FFA Chapter 2660
Wishek FFA Chapter 2610
Beulah FFA Chapter 2280
Belfield FFA Chapter 2230
Bottineau FFA Chapter 2055
Wahpeton FFA Chapter 1920
Hettinger FFA Chapter 1770
Edgeley FFA Chapter 1770

Stanley FFA Chapter 1735



LaMoure FFA Chapter 1710

Granville FFA Chapter 1640
Hebron FFA Chapter 1490
North Sargent FFA Chapter 1380
Ray FFA Chapter 1370
Ashley FFA Chapter 1350
Tioga FFA Chapter 1340
Killdeer FFA Chapter 1330
Larimore FFA Chapter 1080
Maddock A.S. Gibbens FFA Chapter 890
Lidgerwood FFA Chapter 720
Mohall FFA Chapter 680
Minot FFA Chapter 630
Wyndmere FFA Chapter 460
Wilton FFA Chapter 350
Kenmare FFA Chapter 290
Berthold FFA Chapter 290
Watford City FFA Chapter 260
Hazen FFA Chapter 220
Hope-Page FFA Chapter 140
Central Cass FFA Chapter 70
Grant County FFA Chapter 40
Center-Stanton FFA Chapter 30
Educational 52640
Richland 44 FFA Chapter 8955
Minot FFA Chapter 7100
Parshall FFA Chapter 3960
Finley/Sharon FFA Chapter 3285
Max FFA Chapter 3040
Oakes/Sargent Central FFA Chapter 2985
Wyndmere FFA Chapter 2645
Kidder County FFA Chapter 2610
Mandan FFA Chapter 2460
Velva FFA Chapter 2360
New Salem FFA Chapter 1780
Hettinger FFA Chapter 1685
Granville FFA Chapter 1645
Ray FFA Chapter 1235
Rolla FFA Chapter 1105
Belfield FFA Chapter 760
Stanley FFA Chapter 730
Fessenden-Bowdon FFA Chapter 595
Napoleon FFA Chapter 450
Lisbon FFA Chapter 430
Watford City FFA Chapter 370
Garrison FFA Chapter 330

Washburn FFA Chapter 320



Mohall FFA Chapter
Central Cass FFA Chapter
Rugby FFA Chapter
Wilton FFA Chapter
Wishek FFA Chapter
Hope-Page FFA Chapter
South Prairie FFA Chapter
Center-Stanton FFA Chapter
Edgeley FFA Chapter
Grant County FFA Chapter
Field Crop
New Salem FFA Chapter
McClusky FFA Chapter
Velva FFA Chapter

Maddock A.S. Gibbens FFA Chapter

South Prairie FFA Chapter
Larimore FFA Chapter
Max FFA Chapter
Granville FFA Chapter
Belfield FFA Chapter
Wilton FFA Chapter
Carrington FFA Chapter
Fessenden-Bowdon FFA Chapter
Rugby FFA Chapter
Floriculture
Minot FFA Chapter
South Prairie FFA Chapter
Richland 44 FFA Chapter
Finley/Sharon FFA Chapter
Berthold FFA Chapter
Wyndmere FFA Chapter
LaMoure FFA Chapter
Watford City FFA Chapter
Horticulture

Oakes/Sargent Central FFA Chapter

Richland 44 FFA Chapter
Wahpeton FFA Chapter
Minot FFA Chapter

Des Lacs/Burlington FFA Chapter
Wyndmere FFA Chapter
Lidgerwood FFA Chapter
Kidder County FFA Chapter
North Sargent FFA Chapter
Granville FFA Chapter
Beulah FFA Chapter
Edgeley FFA Chapter

Max FFA Chapter

320
295
225
220
200
195
160
120
40

30
4285
1135
940
625
355
290
185
160
145
120
120
80

65

65
16135
8425
2125
1705
1695
1045
840
275
25
261795
80900
39190
35850
28485
22520
12875
9330
8810
8290
4800
4725
4410
1490



Velva FFA Chapter 80

Rugby FFA Chapter 40
Livestock 52130
New Salem FFA Chapter 9945
Lisbon FFA Chapter 4990
Oakes/Sargent Central FFA Chapter 4155
LaMoure FFA Chapter 3575
Gackle/Streeter FFA Chapter 3180
Turtle Lake FFA Chapter 2390
Granville FFA Chapter 2355
Hebron FFA Chapter 2030
Berthold FFA Chapter 1680
Garrison FFA Chapter 1475
Velva FFA Chapter 1420
South Prairie FFA Chapter 1370
Scranton FFA Chapter 1300
Center-Stanton FFA Chapter 1255
Edgeley FFA Chapter 1010
Park River FFA Chapter 815
Hettinger FFA Chapter 770
Medina FFA Chapter 700
Towner FFA Chapter 640
Bismarck FFA Chapter 640
Kidder County FFA Chapter 640
Mohall FFA Chapter 630
Max FFA Chapter 540
Belfield FFA Chapter 540
Ashley FFA Chapter 540
Bowman County FFA Chapter 505
Watford City FFA Chapter 390
Carrington FFA Chapter 380
Wilton FFA Chapter 330
Sheyenne Valley FFA Chapter 325
Enderlin FFA Chapter 265
Mandan FFA Chapter 240
Killdeer FFA Chapter 225
Rolla FFA Chapter 215
Grant County FFA Chapter 190
Kenmare FFA Chapter 165
Tioga FFA Chapter 140
Beulah FFA Chapter 100
Flasher FFA Chapter 75
Static Livestock 7810
Max FFA Chapter 3850
Bottineau FFA Chapter 950
Minot FFA Chapter 690

Edgeley FFA Chapter 650



Rolla FFA Chapter 440

Granville FFA Chapter 440
Kenmare FFA Chapter 300
Scranton FFA Chapter 250
Dickinson FFA Chapter 140
Tioga FFA Chapter 100

Grand Total 557640



